7:30

8:00

8:15

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:45

1:15

Strategic Planning Meeting
April 21, 2010 — 8:00am — 1:30pm

Agenda
Continental Breakfast
Introductions
SWOT
“What are the strengths, weaknesses, opportunities and threats of the residency?”
Review of Other Strategic Plans
“How can we strategically integrate the residency into the plans of the
department, hospital, IME, and healthplan?
Outcomes

“What characteristics of knowledge, skills and attitudes in a graduating resident
are sought after by employers?”

Break
Knowledge Translation

“How do we translate best knowledge into best practice?”

Procedural Competency
“How do we ensure procedural competency?”

Non-clinical Training

“How do we train future leaders of the healthcare delivery system?”
Lunch

Benchmarks & Scorecards

“How do we measure our outcomes to our goals?”

Resources
“What resources will we need to ensure success?”

Wrap-up



