Strategic Planning Meeting April 21, 2010 – 8:00am – 1:30pm

Agenda

7:30	Continental Breakfast
8:00	Introductions
8:15	SWOT "What are the strengths, weaknesses, opportunities and threats of the residency?
8:45	Review of Other Strategic Plans "How can we strategically integrate the residency into the plans of the department, hospital, IME, and healthplan?
9:15	Outcomes "What characteristics of knowledge, skills and attitudes in a graduating resident are sought after by employers?"
9:45	Break
10:15	Knowledge Translation "How do we translate best knowledge into best practice?"
10:45	Procedural Competency "How do we ensure procedural competency?"
11:15	Non-clinical Training "How do we train future leaders of the healthcare delivery system?"
11:45	Lunch
12:15	Benchmarks & Scorecards "How do we measure our outcomes to our goals?"
12:45	Resources "What resources will we need to ensure success?"
1:15	Wrap-up